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SDF Council Members – Updated April 2018
	Email
	Name
	Surname
	Role
	Institution
	Phone

	ngh@harper-adams.ac.uk

	Nick
	Gallaher-Hughes
	SDF Chair

	Harper-Adams
	01952 815447

	Hannah, Daniel R <D.R.Hannah@shu.ac.uk

	Daniel
	Hannah
	SDF Deputy Chair 


	Sheffield Hallam 
	

	A.Shashyna@lse.ac.uk

	Albina
	Shashyna
	SDF Treasurer
	London School of Economics and 
Political Science


	020 7107 5292

	tworekud@lsbu.ac.uk

	Dorota 


	Tworek-Uptas


	SDF Liaison officer
	London South Bank 
	020 7815 6239

	rossyer@googlemail.com
R.EspinozaRamos@mdx.ac.uk

	Rossana
	Espinoza
	SDF Communications Officer
	Middlesex
	

	bryantc@regents.ac.uk
parul.modha@kcl.ac.uk
	Caroline 

Parul 
	Bryant

Modha
	Rep: London (Joint)

	Regents 
Kings College London


	0207 487 7851

	iwhiting@brookes.ac.uk
	Ian 
	Whiting
	Rep. Midlands Region (MSDP) 
	Oxford Brookes
	

	K.Leeman@leeds.ac.uk

	Katie
	Leeman
	Rep for the North East and Yorkshire
	Leeds
	

	M.Box@ljmu.ac.uk 
	Meriel
	Box
	Rep: North West 
	LJM
	

	l.a.prince@stir.ac.uk
l.a.anderson@dundee.ac.uk

	Lorna

Lisa 
	Prince

Anderson 
	Rep: Scotland (Joint )
	Stirling and Dundee
	

	zoe.irvine@port.ac.uk
	Zoe
	Irvine
	Rep: South East
	Portsmouth
	

	C.R.Betts@exeter.ac.uk
	Clive 
	Betts
	Rep: South West (Joint)


	
	01392 725348

	sara.mills@uwtsd.ac.uk
	Sara 
	Mills
	Learning and Development Manager for the University of Wales Trinity Saint David
	 University of Wales Trinity Saint David
	(0)1267 225126 Ext 5126

	Gary.Reed@lfhe.ac.uk 

(Assistant Director (Membership LFHE)
	Gary Reed
	Reed
	Welsh Region

	Aberystwyth
	

	l.bryant@cranfield.ac.uk 

jane.hay@anglia.ac.uk
	Linda 

Jane 
	Bryant

Hay 
	Joint ERF (Eastern Region Forum)
	Cranfield University,

Anglia
	

	S.Inger@bath.ac.uk
<N.Kapoutzis@westminster.ac.uk>
	Simon 
Nick
	Inger
Kapoutzis
	Joint Chairs of ODHE 
	Bath
Westminster
	

	lesly.huxley@lfhe.ac.uk

	Lesly
	Huxley
	Representing the LFHE
	LFHE
	07977 457 949

	wendy.mason@sdf.ac.uk 

Louise.taylor@sdf.ac.uk
	Wendy

Louise
	Mason

Taylor
	SDF Administrator
	Saphala Secretarial Services
	0114 270 0188
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